
$260,405,465.19

AWARDED

BR-0020-01(216)/105858302,  BR-0020-01(216)/105858303
HINDS & RANKIN COUNTIES - Bridge Replacement on I-20, Bridge No. 44.9B
KEY, LLC
219 KEY DRIVE
MADISON, MS  39110 42,286,426.20$   

TOTAL AWARDED $42,286,426.20
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $302,691,891.39

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

*NONE*

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director
NEAL DOUGHERTY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR

 

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

December 10, 2019

THE COMMISSION ON DECEMBER 5, 2019, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON DECEMBER 
10, 2019, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND 
TOTAL FOR  FISCAL YEAR 2020 BROUGHT FORWARD:


